P
Fixar simple sine table
APPLICATION
Grinding
TECHNOLOGY POLES
Permanent Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSIONS HOLDING FORCE
from 70 x 140 mm 100 N/cm²

+/- 5 micrometres per 100 mm
Hardened base board for
exceptional stability
Catalog number W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
C x D
(mm)
S
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SINES70140 70 140 67 130 x 140 55 7
SINES130250 130 250 76 295 x 145 115 20
SINES150250 150 250 79 290 x 165 135 20
SINES150300 150 300 79 340 x 165 135 27
SINES150350 150 350 87 390 x 165 135 34,5
SINES150450 150 450 87 490 x 165 135 44
SINES200400 200 400 88 440 x 215 185 52
SINES300600 300 600 95 660 x 320 285 121
Use:
+ precision angular surface grinding, EDM, or measuring
Important parameters:
Min. workpiece size: 4 x 4 x 1 mm